Version: V2.0 / 2015.04.28
Item Fiber Media Converter
Model NO. AOM-1100D
Description
100Base-FX to 10/100Base-TX with LFP
USB Powered
Overview
AOM-1100D Serial 10/100M Fiber Media Converter translates the signal from a twist-pair

Internal: 0.5kg
Version: V2.0 / 2015.04.28
Order Information
Relative Product
Model No. Data Rate
Fiber
Mode
Wavelength
Fiber
Connector
Distance
Power
Supply
AOM-1100D-M02-EA 10/100M MMF 1310nm SC 2km Ex.AC220V
AOM-1100D-S20-EA 10/100M SMF 1310nm SC 20km Ex.AC220V
AOM-1100D-S40-EA 10/100M SMF 1310nm SC 40km Ex.AC220V
AOM-1100D-A20-EA 10/100M Bi-di TX1310/RX1550nm SC 20km Ex.AC220V
AOM-1100D-B20-EA 10/100M Bi-di TX1550/RX1310nm SC 20km Ex.AC220V
AOM-1100D-A40-EA 10/100M Bi-di TX1310/RX1550nm SC 40km Ex.AC220V
AOM-1100D-B40-EA 10/100M Bi-di TX1550/RX1310nm SC 40km Ex.AC220V
AOM-1100D-M02-ED 10/100M MMF 1310nm SC 2km Ex.DC48V
AOM-1100D-S20-ED 10/100M SMF 1310nm SC 20km Ex.DC48V
AOM-1100D-S40-ED 10/100M SMF 1310nm SC 40km Ex.DC48V
AOM-1100D-A20-ED 10/100M Bi-di TX1310/RX1550nm SC 20km Ex.DC48V
AOM-1100D-B20-ED 10/100M Bi-di TX1550/RX1310nm SC 20km Ex.DC48V
AOM-1100D-A40-ED 10/100M Bi-di TX1310/RX1550nm SC 40km Ex.DC48V
AOM-1100D-B40-ED 10/100M Bi-di TX1550/RX1310nm SC 40km Ex.DC48V
16 Slot Chassis System for Card Type
AOR-16-2A 16 Slot Chassis with double AC220V Power Supply, for Card Type
AOR-16-2D 16 Slot Chassis with double DC48V Power Supply, for Card Type
AOM-1100D-M02-C 10/100M MMF 1310nm SC 2km Card
AOM-1100D-S20-C 10/100M SMF 1310nm SC 20km Card
AOM-1100D-A20-C 10/100M Bi-di TX1310/RX1550nm SC 20km Card
AOM-1100D-B20-C 10/100M Bi-di TX1550/RX1310nm SC 20km Card
14 Slot Chassis System For Standalone Type
AOR-14-2A 14 Slot Chassis with double AC220V Power Supply, for standalone type
AOR-14-2D 14 Slot Chassis with double DC48V Power Supply, for standalone type
AOM-1100D-M02 10/100M MMF 1310nm SC 2km Standalone
AOM-1100D-S20 10/100M SMF 1310nm SC 20km Standalone
AOM-1100D-A20 10/100M Bi-di TX1310/RX1550nm SC 20km Standalone
AOM-1100D-B20 10/100M Bi-di TX1550/RX1310nm SC 20km Standalone